
MGB NURSES    

EAP Virtual Peer Support Groups    
                      
                                                        Scan or click on the QR Code   
                                                        to Register Via HeyPeers 
 
                                                    Alternatively, you can type the following  URL into your browser: 
   eap.partners.org/taking-care-of-you/mass-general-brigham-wellness-programs/#HeyPeers                                              

 

Topic: Cogni�ve Exhaus�on 
Register for HeyPeers to access group 
| Sun, Apr 28, 04:00 PM EDT   
| Mon, Apr 29, 12:00 PM EDT  
| Wed, May 1, 08:00 PM EDT 
 
Topic: Physical Fa�gue 
Register for HeyPeers to access group 
| Sun, May 5, 04:00 PM EDT 
| Mon, May 6, 12:00 PM EDT   
| Wed, May 8, 08:00 PM EDT 

_ 

Topic: Secondary Trauma�za�on/Vicarious Trauma 
Register for HeyPeers to access group 
| Sun, May 12, 04:00 PM EDT 
| Mon, May 13, 12:00 PM EDT   
| Wed, May 15, 08:00 PM EDT 
 

Topic: Unhealthy Work Environment 
Register for HeyPeers to access group 
| Sun, May 19, 04:00 PM EDT 
| Mon, May 20, 12:00 PM EDT   
| Wed, May 22, 08:00 PM EDT 
 

https://heypeers.com/users/sign_in?org=Mass%2520General%2520Brigham%2520Employee%2520Assistance%2520Program%2520%28EAP%29
https://eap.partners.org/taking-care-of-you/mass-general-brigham-wellness-programs/#taking-care-of-you-self-guided
https://heypeers.com/users/sign_in?org=Mass%2520General%2520Brigham%2520Employee%2520Assistance%2520Program%2520%28EAP%29
https://heypeers.com/users/sign_in?org=Mass%2520General%2520Brigham%2520Employee%2520Assistance%2520Program%2520%28EAP%29
https://heypeers.com/users/sign_in?org=Mass%2520General%2520Brigham%2520Employee%2520Assistance%2520Program%2520%28EAP%29
https://heypeers.com/users/sign_in?org=Mass%2520General%2520Brigham%2520Employee%2520Assistance%2520Program%2520%28EAP%29

